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22th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - SD
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Event-No. 18

50m Butterfly Men
Heat 1 (11:08)

0  Stefan Yuncan Li 2004 GER SSG Braunschweig
1 Alexander Persson 2004 SWE SK Triton 00:38.82
2 Rasmus Studsgaard 2004 DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden 00:52.05
3  Pascal Behrendt 2003 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 00:35.24
4  Esben Breum Lau 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:34.67
5 Max Alm 2003 SWE SK Triton 00:33.48
6  Fabian Popl 2003 GER PSV Halle 00:33.50
7  Philip Kristiansen 2003 DEN Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen 00:34.81
8  Julius Patzold 2003 GER SSG Braunschweig 00:36.89
9

Heat 2 (11:10)
0  Lucas Gyllenskiold 2004 SWE SK Triton 00:38.50
1 Mathias Westergaard 2004 DEN Svendborg Svgmme Klub 00:36.99
2  Tade Jirgensen 2004 GER TSV RW Niebdill 00:34.53
3  Fynn Gerstner 2004 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 00:33.98
4  Theo Matthiessen 2004 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:32.08
5  Anders Mose 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:32.29
6  Robert Auerbach 2004 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:33.98
7  Luca Marcel Hetzel 2004 GER AWV 09 00:34.63
8  Matthias Eiermann 2004 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:38.47
9

Heat 3 (11:11)
0  Olle Pettersson 2004 SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap 00:32.03
1 Lenny Paul 2004 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 00:32.01
2 Alexander Trommer 2004 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:30.69
3 Justin Leonhardt 2004 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:27.93
4 Mads Juul Henriksen 2004 DEN H20dense 00:27.03
5 Lars Riisgaard-Jensen 2004 DEN Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen 00:27.76
6  Jonathan Nejmann 2004 DEN H20Odense 00:29.45
7  Marvin Lossie 2004 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld (THL) 00:31.97
8  Theo Walther 2004 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 00:32.01
9  Louis RoBler 2004 GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)  00:32.07

Heat 4 (11:12)
0 Tim Carlberg 2003 SWE Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 00:32.22
1 Tobias Svenningsen 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub 00:31.42
2 Finn Bergmann 2003 GER Potsdamer SV 00:30.97
3 Simon Brouzell 2003 SWE Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 00:30.79
4 Jonas Krammer Knudsen 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:30.59
5  Christian Goetz 2003 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:30.67
6  Joshua Jankowski 2003 GER TSG Kleinostheim 00:30.88
7  Jeremy Stockel 2003 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:31.02
8  Markus Jessen 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:31.47
9  Maxime Cordes 2003 GER SSG Nord Calenberg 00:32.78

Heat 5 (11:13)
0  August B Bjerregaard 2003 DEN H2Odense 00:30.37
1 Adrian Paschke 2003 GER PSV Schwerin 00:30.15
2 Benedict Volker 2003 GER SV Nordhausen 90 00:29.78
3  Caspar Neumann 2003 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:29.62
4 Justus Rau 2003 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 00:29.31
5 Niklas Richter 2003 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:29.51
6  Phillip Geike 2003 GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990 00:29.69
7  Sandro De Souza Pinto Scultetus 2003 GER SVE Hamburg 00:30.05
8  Sebastian Serret Kéhler 2003 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 00:30.37
9  Jeppe Haurum 2003 DEN Grindsted Svgmmeklub 00:30.57

Heat 6 (11:14)
0  Arvid Nilsson 2003 SWE SK Triton 00:28.64
1 Jonas Kjeer 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:27.81
2 Lars Reber Knudsen 2003 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 00:27.35
3 Linus Forsgren 2003 SWE SK Triton 00:26.87
4  Thor Brunsgaard 2003 DEN Hobro Svgmmeklub 00:26.29
5  Victor Nygaard 2003 DEN H20dense 00:26.59
6  Aske Sommerlund Pedersen 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:27.24
7  Kevin Grahn 2003 SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap 00:27.65
8  Martin Leis 2003 GER Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:28.34
9  Finn Arik Schwermer 2003 GER Potsdamer SV 00:28.99
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Event-No. 18

50m Butterfly Men
Heat 7 (11:15)

Max Koster

Jakob Heeb

Jacob Ludik

David Tuan V. Valbjgrn
Florian Kral

Niklas Nather

Joey Volkers

at 8 (11:16)
Tom Weber
Noel Persson
Anders Eenberg
Anthony Dietze
Alexander Grosel
Christian Schmadtke
Tom Hermann
Jonathan Besdo
Matti Schulze
Dennis Fender
at 9 (11:17)
Emil Frydenholm
Johan Siksne Kaalund
Tilman Sachs
Daniel Karlsson
Daniel Scharf
Stephan Mitte
Franz Wilhelm Stritzel
Oliver Mglby
Douglas Reuterskiold
Magnus Alexandersen
Heat 10 (11:18)
Francis Hartl
Peter Weigelt
Christian Eiermann
Martin H. Abel
Anders Bredal Storgaard
Gustav Stahl
Tobias Bostrém
Christian Ong Hansen
Leonardo Montes
Ilja Sukhanov
Heat 11
Marco Klame
Andreas Nordh
Christoph Wenzel
Oliver Christensen
Jakob Mose
Eric Schneider
Fabian Husser
Erik Dallmann
Finn Springer

Heat 12

Alexander Kral
Magnus B. Hggild
Christian Holm Jgrgensen
Yellow Naikegy Yeiyah
Lasse Dall

Simon Vingolf Larsen

Jan Draeger

Thomas Bech

Christian Rasmussen
Benjamin Rafail
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2002
2002
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1989
1991
1995
2000
2000
1999
2000
1994
1999

1999
1999
1999
1984
1997
1998
1993
1998
1993
1988

GER
DEN
GER
DEN
GER
GER
GER

GER
SWE
DEN
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

DEN
DEN
GER
SWE
GER
GER
GER
DEN
SWE
DEN

GER
GER
GER
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
SWE
GER

GER
SWE
GER
DEN
DEN
GER
GER
GER
DEN

GER
DEN
DEN
NGR
DEN
DEN
GER
DEN
DEN
GER

SSG Braunschweig

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990

TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)

AWV 09

SK Triton

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

SSV Freiberg (TW)

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
PSV Halle

WSG Wunstorf

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Preetzer TSV

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
H20dense

SVV Plauen (TW)

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Delmenhorster SV 1905
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
SV Nordhausen 90
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Holstebro Svgmme Club

TSG Kleinostheim

SSV Freiberg (TW)

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
H20dense

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Farum Svgmmeklub

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

SSV Freiberg (TW)

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

Osby Simsallskap

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

SV Nordhausen 90

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Nigeria Police Swimming Club - Ikeja

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SSV Grenzach (TW)
Farum Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SV Neptun Kiel

00:34.36
00:32.03
00:31.14
00:31.89
00:32.31
00:37.81

00:30.67
00:29.98
00:29.65
00:29.46
00:29.22
00:29.36
00:29.50
00:29.75
00:30.09
00:30.98

00:29.12
00:28.69
00:28.44
00:28.27
00:28.20
00:28.26
00:28.41
00:28.64
00:28.79
00:29.13

00:28.05
00:27.51
00:27.21
00:25.95
00:25.70
00:25.88
00:27.04
00:27.46
00:27.91
00:28.14

00:31.13
00:30.96
00:29.14
00:27.63
00:27.28
00:27.31
00:29.10
00:30.10
00:31.00

00:26.39
00:26.25
00:25.32
00:24.46
00:23.93
00:24.43
00:24.98
00:25.50
00:26.33
00:27.00
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